

T.P.(C) No. 508 OF 2003  
ITEM No.60

Court No. 2

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.508/2003

MANJULA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M.S. SRIDHAR  
( With Appln(s). for stay )  
( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 27/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Seita Vaidyalingam,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after service is complete.

Fresh steps, if necessary, regarding service of notice be taken within two weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master